■ 仕様は改善のために変更されることがありますので、ご発注の際は仕様をご確認ください。当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用に際しては納入仕様書等の取り交わしをお願い致します。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
2003年
11月
DCギヤードモータ
DC GEARED
MOTORSLC３０G/LC３７G

1/1000
1/1500
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
L  C  3  7  G  -  1  8  3  C    1 / 1  0
シリーズ名　Series name ギヤ比　Gear ratio
1/10 1/300
1/30 1/500
1/60 1/1000
1/100 1/1500
1/150
LC30G191C：DC 24 V
LC37G-183C：DC 24 V
LC30G191C  1/10
LC30G191C  1/30
LC30G191C  1/60
LC30G191C  1/100
LC30G191C  1/150
A LC30G191C  1/300
A LC30G191C  1/500
A LC30G191C  1/1000
A LC30G191C  1/1500
LC37G-183C  1/10
LC37G-183C  1/30
LC37G-183C  1/60
LC37G-183C  1/100
LC37G-183C  1/150
A LC37G-183C  1/300
A LC37G-183C  1/500
A LC37G-183C  1/1000
A LC37G-183C  1/1500
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
A 印の型式は受注生産となります。
The products indicated by A mark are manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
LC30G191C LC37G-183C
Weight : approx. 220 g
（ギヤ比1/10 Gear ratio 1/10）
Weight : approx. 180 g
（ギヤ比1/10 Gear ratio 1/10）
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
■ 仕様は改善のために変更されることがありますので、ご発注の際は仕様をご確認ください。当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用に際しては納入仕様書等の取り交わしをお願い致します。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
2003年
11月
減速比
Gear ratio
1/10 1/30 1/60 1/100 1/150 1/300 1/500 1/1000 1/1500
定格許容トルク
Rated torque
定格回転数
Rated speed
定格電流
Rated current
無負荷回転数
No load speed
減速比
Gear ratio
1/10 1/30 1/60 1/100 1/150 1/300 1/500 1/1000 1/1500
定格許容トルク
Rated torque